Pag. 1
Ed. 25/03/2024
Pneumatic actuators from 0,49 to 2,95 kN
AX29 SERIES
(b) except for top handwheel construction
DESCRIPTION
Linear multispring diaphragm actuators able to sa-
tisfy a wide range of applications for throttling and

The content of this pubblication is for informational purposes.
OMC reserves the right to modify and improve the technical drawings and specifications without any prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Actuator type:
AX = Standard (WCB version)
TX = With top handwheel (WCB version)
LX = With side handwheel (WCB version)
AS = Standard (Stainless Steel version)
TS = With top handwheel (Stainless steel version)
LS = With side handwheel (Stainless Steel version)
Actuator type:
29 = Diameter 292
Yoke connection:
A = Type A - bore Ø41mm - for OMC valves:
    - DN15÷50 PN16÷100
    - ½” ÷ 2” ANSI 150÷600
B = Type B - bore Ø46mm - for OMC valves:
    - DN15÷50 PN160÷250
    - ½” ÷ 2” ANSI 900÷1500
Spring range:
1 = 3÷15 psi
2 = 6÷18 psi
3 = 6÷30 psi
4 = 12÷36 psi
5 = 18÷50 psi
Action:
D = Diretta / Molle ritraggono lo stelo
R = Inversa / Molle estendono lo stello
Travel:
A = 20mm (0,787”)
AX29 WITH SIDE HANDWHEEL AX29 WITH TRAVEL STOP AX29 WITH TOP HANDWHEEL